
# N° Pilote Copilote Véhicule Scratch Fém. Pénalité Temps
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1 6 BLANC Jean-Fabien SORBA Guillaume MITSUBISHI EVO 6 1 FA 8 1 1 0:21:49,7

2 7 BELHOMME Maxime REYRE Cédric RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI 2 FN 3 1 1 0:22:09,8 0:20,1 0:20,1

3 14 ANDRE Jean-Philippe FRESNAIS Eric PEUGEOT 206 3 F2 14 1 1 0:22:28,2 0:38,5 0:18,4

4 10 IBANEZ Raphaël IBANEZ Nicolas PORSCHE GT3 RS 4 GT 10 1 1 0:22:46,2 0:56,5 0:18,0

5 22 SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric THOMAS Laura CITROEN C2 5 R 2B 1 1 0:22:49,0 0:59,3 0:02,8

6 28 BOUCHARD Marc PAURIOL Myriam RENAULT MEGANE COUPE 6 F2 14 2 2 0:22:49,9 1:00,2 0:00,9

7 11 PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves PANAGIOTIS Marie-Thérèse PORSCHE 996 GT3 7 GT 10 2 2 0:23:05,1 1:15,4 0:15,2

8 26 BASSO Sébastien BASSO Mélanie RENAULT CLIO 8 FA 7 2 1 0:23:09,5 1:19,8 0:04,4

9 16 FRANCHI Joseph MARANINCHI André-François CITROEN C2 GT 9 F2 13 3 1 0:23:11,0 1:21,3 0:01,5

10 17 PANTEL Arnaud BLANC Aurélien CITROEN AX SPORT 10 FA 5 3 1 0:23:14,6 1:24,9 0:03,6

11 19 BUTTIGLI Christian LOPEZ Nans RENAULT GT TURBO 11 FN 4 2 1 0:23:28,1 1:38,4 0:13,5

12 20 ABBRUZZINO Jean-Christian BARRAL Florian PEUGEOT 106 MAXI 12 FA 6K 4 1 0:23:44,8 1:55,1 0:16,7

13 32 POSTEL Christian MASSENA Olivier RENAULT CLIO 13 F2 14 4 3 0:23:48,8 1:59,1 0:04,0

14 24 FARLAY Cédric BOUCHUT Virginie RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI 14 FA 7 5 2 0:24:00,5 2:10,8 0:11,7

15 29 NICOLAS Jean-Michel COPPOLA Gilles RENAULT CLIO RS 15 F2 14 5 4 0:24:02,4 2:12,7 0:01,9

16 34 UGHETTO Didier BARBIERI Olivier VW GOLF MK II 16 F2 14 6 5 0:24:04,8 2:15,1 0:02,4

17 58 MARCHINI Jean-Paul SIMONETTI Johanna PEUGEOT 106 17 FN 2 3 1 0:24:12,4 2:22,7 0:07,6

18 48 BERNARDI Jacques BERNARDI Léa PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 18 FA 5K 6 1 0:24:16,5 2:26,8 0:04,1

19 39 MARTINEZ Eric GINOUX Gérome RENAULT SUPER 5 GT TURBO 19 F2 14 7 6 0:24:23,6 2:33,9 0:07,1

20 68 VIGUIER Patrick SANTONI Laurent PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 20 FN 1 4 1 0:24:24,4 2:34,7 0:00,8

21 60 VITTOT Guillaume VERDIER Grégory PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 21 F2 12 8 1 0:24:32,5 2:42,8 0:08,1

22 50 POINT Stéphane JIMENEZ Anthony PEUGEOT 106 R3 22 F2 13 9 2 0:24:33,0 2:43,3 0:00,5

23 59 FERRIER Patrick FERRIER Jennifer HONDA CIVIC 23 FN 2 5 2 0:24:33,7 2:44,0 0:00,7

24 69 MOUSSIER Lionel MOUSSIER Anaïs CITROEN AX SPORT 24 FN 1 6 2 0:24:33,9 2:44,2 0:00,2

25 57 HAYET Sylvain FERRE-HAYET Vanessa PEUGEOT 106 25 FN 2 7 3 0:24:43,1 2:53,4 0:09,2

26 27 BENEDETTO Claude PEIRONE Sylvain RENAULT CLIO 26 FA 7 7 3 0:24:54,9 3:05,2 0:11,8

27 62 MAUROY Yann ROSSI Jessica PEUGEOT 106 XSI 27 F2 12 10 2 0:24:57,1 3:07,4 0:02,2

28 25 GARCIA René MARTOS Henri RENAULT CLIO 28 FA 7 8 4 0:25:02,2 3:12,5 0:05,1

29 4 TERRIERE Mickaël TAUDIERE Ludovic RENAULT CLIO 29 FA 7 9 5 0:25:03,0 3:13,3 0:00,8

30 44 GROS Cédric ROND Philippe RENAULT CLIO RS 30 FN 3 8 2 0:25:08,4 3:18,7 0:05,4

31 42 BARBERA Frédéric AYRAL Michel RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 31 F2 14 11 7 0:25:16,9 3:27,2 0:08,5

32 61 MAUROY Mickaël MELI Yannick CITROEN AX 32 F2 12 12 3 0:25:22,9 3:33,2 0:06,0

33 66 GALLITTO Christophe BIDEGARAY Sonia TALBOT SAMBA 33 F2 12 13 4 0:25:28,3 3:38,6 0:05,4

34 18 VALLIER David TROIN Julie RENAULT SUPER 5 GT TURB0 34 FN 4 9 2 0:25:30,7 3:41,0 0:02,4

35 37 CEZERAC Cédric BALDUCCI Rita RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 35 F2 14 14 8 0:25:31,6 3:41,9 0:00,9

36 70 JOUANNE Alexandre PEREIRA Cindy CITROEN AX KWAY 36 FN 1 10 3 0:25:37,3 3:47,6 0:05,7

37 51 ALEXIS Julien SCARNATO Philippe PEUGEOT 205 GTI 37 F2 13 15 3 0:26:09,1 4:19,4 0:31,8

38 47 REXACH Benoît REXACH AMBROSIONI Sophie PEUGEOT 106 S16 38 FA 6 10 1 0:26:17,7 4:28,0 0:08,6

39 21 THIEBAULT Michel MALADO François PEUGEOT 206 39 FA 6K 11 2 0:26:28,3 4:38,6 0:10,6

40 38 MARTIN Loïc TESSA Dorine PEUGEOT 206 RC 40 F2 14 16 9 0:26:36,2 4:46,5 0:07,9

41 31 TRAMIER Robert CONSTANS Rémy BMW COMPACT 41 F2 14 17 10 0:26:58,0 5:08,3 0:21,8

42 74 RITZZO Fabrice TRUC Hervé RENAULT TWINGO 42 F2 11 18 1 0:27:00,3 5:10,6 0:02,3

43 63 FRISON Florian BRUN Brice PEUGEOT 106 XSI 43 F2 12 19 5 0:27:02,3 5:12,6 0:02,0

44 56 MARTINO Yann RAVET Jean PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 44 FA 5 12 2 0:27:07,5 5:17,8 0:05,2

45 73 KNOCKAERT Thierry BOIREAU Jérôme PEUGEOT 106 XSI 45 FN 1 11 4 0:27:08,5 5:18,8 0:01,0

46 64 BOCCIA Anthony BOCCIA Jennifer PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 46 F2 12 20 6 0:27:19,7 5:30,0 0:11,2

47 43 ALONSO Maxime ALONSO Mickaël PEUGEOT 205 GTI 47 F2 14 21 11 0:27:59,8 6:10,1 0:40,1

48 72 SCHIRRU Kévin SCHIRRU Patrice PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 48 FN 1 12 5 0:28:50,2 7:00,5 0:50,4

49 71 FORESTELLO Jean-Pierre FRANCOU Elsa PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 49 FN 1 13 6 0:29:42,3 7:52,6 0:52,1

50 23 BOUCHARD Maxime CLAUDEL Estelle RENAULT CLIO 2 RS 50 FA 7 13 6 0:29:43,0 7:53,3 0:00,7
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